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Dimensions

Z Espagne
Vibia

Diego Fortunato
2016

1P20

LED

acier, méthacrylate,
polycarbonate, zinc

capteur gradateur a la téte de la
lumiere

y compris

>90

2.027

2.700 extra blanc chaud

30cm
6cm

22.cm
1x2,4+1x12,6 Watt
H 147 cm

Vibia
Mayfair 5510

Oberflache

e vert

e orange

Description

The Vibia Mayfair 5510 floor lamp has a translucent shade. The largest part of
the light is emitted directly downwards, only a part of the light through the
shade and upwards. The Mayfair 5510 is available with the surfaces green and
orange for the shade. The rod and base of both versions are in graphite grey.
The floor lamps from this series are dimmed by an optical sensor on the
underside of the shade.



